ri-pen®

Diagnostic pupil penlight

MEDICAL LIGHTING

Sustainable penlight for medical diagnosis with LED illumination

> Photobiologicaly validated for lighting of pupils according to EN

62471:2008

> UV free light through LED illumination

> Better vision due to a centered light beam

» Supplied singly or in packs of 6. (Assorted colours or six per color)

Technical data:

ri-pen®

Batteries:

No. 5075-526
No. 5074-526
No. 5077-526
No. 5078-526
No. 5071-526
No. 5072-526
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3V LED
5.300 Kelvin
40.000 Lux max.

>

Aluminium outer casing with disinfectable special lacquering

Light aluminium casing with metal clip

Simple on/off function through contact with the metal clip.

Including 2 batteries type AAA.

2-year warranty

Field of view approx. 40 mm diameter (distance 15 cm)

2 x Alkaline AAA, 1,5V

ri-pen® black, pack of 1 pc.
ri-pen® sliver, pack of 1 pc.
ri-pen® red, pack of 1 pc.
ri-pen® purple, pack of 1 pc.
ri-pen® blue, pack of 1 pc.

ri-pen® green, pack of 1 pc.

No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.
No.

5075
5074
5077
5078
5071
5072
5070

ri-pen® black, pack of 6 pcs.
ri-pen® sliver, pack of 6 pcs.
ri-pen® red, pack of 6 pcs.
ri-pen® purple, pack of 6 pcs.
ri-pen® blue, pack of 6 pcs.
ri-pen® green, pack of 6 pcs.

ri-pen® assorted colours, pack of 6 pcs.

Please visit riester.de for more information
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