

ri-pen®

Diagnostic pupil penlight



Sustainable penlight for medical diagnosis with LED illumination

- Photobiologically validated for lighting of pupils according to EN 62471:2008
- UV free light through LED illumination
- Better vision due to a centered light beam
- Supplied singly or in packs of 6. (Assorted colours or six per color)
- Aluminium outer casing with disinfectable special lacquering
- Light aluminium casing with metal clip
- Simple on/off function through contact with the metal clip.
- Including 2 batteries type AAA.
- 2-year warranty

Technical data:

ri-pen®	3 V LED		
	5.300 Kelvin		
	40.000 Lux max.		
	Field of view approx. 40 mm diameter (distance 15 cm)		
Batteries:	2 x Alkaline AAA, 1,5 V		
No. 5075-526	ri-pen® black, pack of 1 pc.	No. 5075	ri-pen® black, pack of 6 pcs.
No. 5074-526	ri-pen® silver, pack of 1 pc.	No. 5074	ri-pen® silver, pack of 6 pcs.
No. 5077-526	ri-pen® red, pack of 1 pc.	No. 5077	ri-pen® red, pack of 6 pcs.
No. 5078-526	ri-pen® purple, pack of 1 pc.	No. 5078	ri-pen® purple, pack of 6 pcs.
No. 5071-526	ri-pen® blue, pack of 1 pc.	No. 5071	ri-pen® blue, pack of 6 pcs.
No. 5072-526	ri-pen® green, pack of 1 pc.	No. 5072	ri-pen® green, pack of 6 pcs.
		No. 5070	ri-pen® assorted colours, pack of 6 pcs.

Please visit **riester.de** for more information



Rudolf Riester GmbH P.O. Box 35 | Bruckstraße 31 | 72417 Jungingen | Germany
Tel.: (+49) 7477-9270-0 | Fax.: (+49) 7477-9270-70 | info@riester.de | www.riester.de